DC300
Technical Datasheet
Functional and universal rack and pinion
door closer for any door
2
> 75° 180°
70°180°
15°

DC300DA, EN size 3-6, customized finish DC310-----DXXXX
Standard link arms
Link arm L190, silver, EV1 DCL190-----EV1-
Link arm L190, white, similar to RAL 9016 DCL190-----9016
Link arm L190, brown, similar to RAL 9005 DCL190-----8014
Link arm L190, black, similar to RAL 8014 DCL190-----9005
Link arm L190, customized finish DCL190-----XXXX
Hold-open link arms
Hold-open link arm L191, silver, EV1 DCL191-----EV1-
Hold-open link arm L191, white, similar to RAL 9016 DCL191-----9016
Hold-open link arm L191, brown, similar to RAL 9005 DCL191-----8014
Hold-open link arm L191, black, similar to RAL 8014 DCL191-----9005
Hold-open link arm L191, customized finish DCL191-----XXXX
Guide rails
Guide rail G195, silver, EV1 DCG195----DEV1-
Guide rail G195, white, similar to RAL 9016 DCG195----D9016
Guide rail G195, brown, similar to RAL 8014 DCG195----D8014
Guide rail G195, black, similar to RAL 9005 DCG195----D9005
Guide rail G195, stainless steel DCG195----D35--
Guide rail G195, customized finish DCG195----DXXXX
Guide rail G193, silver, EV1 DCG193-----EV1-
Guide rail G193, white, similar to RAL 9016 DCG193-----9016
Guide rail G193, brown, similar to RAL 8014 DCG193-----8014
Guide rail G193, black, similar to RAL 9005 DCG193-----9005
Accessories
Mounting plate A120, galvanized DCA120-------40
Angle bracket A123, silver, EV1 DCA123-----EV1-
Angle bracket A123, white, similar to RAL 9016 DCA123-----9016
Angle bracket A123, brown, similar to RAL 8014 DCA123-----8014
Angle bracket A123, black, similar to RAL 9005 DCA123-----9005
Angle bracket A123, customized finish DCA123-----XXXX
Parallel arm bracket A154, silver, EV1 DCA154-----EV1-
Parallel arm bracket A154, white, similar to RAL 9016 DCA154-----9016
Parallel arm bracket A154, brown, similar to RAL 8014 DCA154-----8014
Parallel arm bracket A154, black, similar to RAL 9005 DCA154-----9005
Parallel arm bracket A154, customized finish DCA154-----XXXX
Glass door shoe A165, silver, EV1 DCA165-----EV1-
Mounting plate A168, for link arm, silver, EV1 DCA168-----EV1-
Stainless steel full cover A173 DCA173-----35--